House Appropriations

Room 42

Heath, Martha, Chair (D)
342 Rollin Irish Road, Westford, VT 05494

mpheathvt@gmail.com
(802) 893-1291

Johnson, Mitzi, Vice Chair (D)
P.O. Box 144, South Hero, VT 05486

mjohnson@leg.state.vt.us
802-363-4448
Helm, Bob, Ranking Member (R/D)
647 Route 4A East, Fair Haven, VT 05743

rhelm@leg.state.vt.us
802-265-2145

Acinapura, Joe,Clerk (R/D)
45 Park St., Brandon, VT 05733

jacinapura@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 247-8403
Keenan, Kathleen C. (D)
8 Thorpe Ave., St. Albans, VT 05478

kkeenan@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 524-5013
Manwaring, Ann (D)
P.O. Box 1089, Wilmington, VT 05363

amanwaring@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 464-2150
Miller, Alice  (D)
88 Horton Hill Rd., Shaftsbury, VT 05262
amiller@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 442-9825
O’brien, Anne Theresa (D)
2406 Hinesburg Rd., Richmond, VT 05477

aobrien@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 434-4250
Pearce, Albert “Chuck” (R/D)

84 Magoon Rd., Richford, VT 05476

apearce@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 848-7813
Toll, Kitty Beattie (D)

P.O. Box 192, Danville, VT 05828

ktoll@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 684-3671
Winters, Phillip C.  (R)

1374 Chelsea Rd., Williamstown, VT 05679-9727

(802) 433-5590
